	Година: ПРВА

	РАСПОРЕД ЧАСОВА ПРЕДАВАЊА – ОАС - ОС
	Школска година:
2023/2024

	Сала: амфитеатар
	
	Семестар: летњи


	дани
	предмети
	број часова
	време одржавања предавања
	наставник

	понедељак
	ОСНОВИ ЕКОНОМИЈЕ
	4
	8.25

9.10
	9.20

10.05
	10.15

11.00
	11.10

11.55
	
	
	
	ПРОФ. ДР Н. ТОДОРОВИЋ

ПРОФ. ДР Ј. ЛАБУДОВИЋ СТАНКОВИЋ

	
	ВЕЛИКИ ПРАВНИ СИСТЕМИ
	2
	
	
	
	
	12:05

12:50
	13:00

13:45
	
	ПРОФ. ДР С. ВЛАДЕТИЋ

	уторак
	УСТАВНО ПРАВО
	4
	8.25

9.10
	9.20

10.05
	10.15

11.00
	11.10

11.55
	
	
	
	ПРОФ. ДР Д. БАТАВЕЉИЋ

ПРОФ. ДР Ј. ВУЧКОВИЋ
ДОЦ. ДР А. КОВАЧЕВИЋ

	среда
	                 СРПСКО ПРАВО
	4
	
	9.20

10.05
	10.15

11.00
	11.10

11.55
	12:05

12:50
	
	
	ПРОФ. ДР З. ЧВОРОВИЋ

	четвртак
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	петак
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


